TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
NTC/Contemporary Publishing Company		11/13/1997	CORPORATION: ILLINOIS

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NTC/CONTEMPORARY PUBLISHING GROUP, INC.	
Street Address:	4255 WEST TOUHY AVENUE	
City:	LINCOLNWOOD	
State/Country:	ILLINOIS	
Postal Code:	stal Code: 60712	
Entity Type: CORPORATION: ILLINOIS		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2129091	FRIGHT WRITE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (212)687-2329

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 212.682.7474

Email: ptomailnewyork@foley.com

Correspondent Name: Karin Segall/Foley & Lardner LLP

Address Line 1: 90 Park Avenue

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10016

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	092971-3154
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Karin Segall
Signature:	/karin segall/
Date:	07/07/2008

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003810 FRAME: 0993

900110663

Total Attachments: 0

TRADEMARK
REEL: 003810 FRAME: 0994

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 003810 FRAME: 0995

RECORDED: 07/07/2008